7:00 AM
7:15

8:30

9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:55
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45

10:55
11:05
11:15

11:20
11:25
11:30

11:40
11:50

12:00

12:05
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12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:50

THURSDAY, JULY 3, 2025 - Practice Day

Regional Reps Meeting

Meet Director Seminar / Testing
Officials Seminar / Testing
Tabulators Seminar / Testing
Practice for Inline Division Events
Junior and Senior Ladies

Junior Men

Senior Men

Junior and Senior Ladies

Junior Men

Senior Men

Sophomore Ladies

Sophomore Men

Freshman Girls

Freshman Boys

Sophomore Ladies

Sophomore Men

Freshman Girls

Freshman Boys

Classic and Grand Classic Ladies
Master and Grand Master Ladies
Classic and Grand Classic Men
Master and Grand Master Men
Classic and Grand Classic Ladies
Master and Grand Master Ladies
Classic and Grand Classic Men
Master and Grand Master Men
Veteran and Grand Veteran Ladies
Esquire and Grand Esquire Ladies
Premier and Grand Premier Ladies and Men
Veteran and Grand Veteran Men
Esquire and Grand Esquire Men
Veteran and Grand Veteran Ladies
Esquire and Grand Esquire Ladies
Premier and Grand Premier Ladies and Men
Veteran and Grand Veteran Men
Esquire and Grand Esquire Men
Elementary Girls

Elementary Boys

Primary Girls and Primary Boys
Elementary Girls

Elementary Boys



12:55
1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45

Primary Girls and Primary Boys
Juvenile Girls

Juvenile Boys

Tiny Tot Girls and Tiny Tot Boys
Juvenile Girls

Juvenile Boys

Tiny Tot Girls and Tiny Tot Boys
CLEAR BUILDING

Speed Officials Meeting



