THURSDAY, JULY 3, 2025 - Practice Day

	THURSDAY, JULY 3, 2025 - Practice Day
7:00 AM	
7:15	Regional Reps Meeting
	Meet Director Seminar / Testing
	Officials Seminar / Testing
8:30	Tabulators Seminar / Testing
	Practice for Inline Division Events
9:00	Junior and Senior Ladies
9:10	Junior Men
9:20	Senior Men
9:30	Junior and Senior Ladies
9:35	Junior Men
9:40	Senior Men
9:45	Sophomore Ladies
9:55	Sophomore Men
10:05	Freshman Girls
10:15	Freshman Boys
10:25	Sophomore Ladies
10:30	Sophomore Men
10:35	Freshman Girls
10:40	Freshman Boys
10:45	Classic and Grand Classic Ladies
	Master and Grand Master Ladies
10:55	Classic and Grand Classic Men
11:05	Master and Grand Master Men
11:15	Classic and Grand Classic Ladies
	Master and Grand Master Ladies
11:20	Classic and Grand Classic Men
11:25	Master and Grand Master Men
11:30	Veteran and Grand Veteran Ladies
	Esquire and Grand Esquire Ladies
11:40	Premier and Grand Premier Ladies and Men
11:50	Veteran and Grand Veteran Men
	Esquire and Grand Esquire Men
12:00	Veteran and Grand Veteran Ladies
	Esquire and Grand Esquire Ladies
12:05	Premier and Grand Premier Ladies and Men
12:10	Veteran and Grand Veteran Men
	Esquire and Grand Esquire Men
12:15	Elementary Girls
12:25	Elementary Boys
12:35	Primary Girls and Primary Boys
12:45	Elementary Girls
12:50	Elementary Boys

12:55	Primary Girls and Primary Boys
1:00	Juvenile Girls
1:10	Juvenile Boys
1:20	Tiny Tot Girls and Tiny Tot Boys
1:30	Juvenile Girls
1:35	Juvenile Boys
1:40	Tiny Tot Girls and Tiny Tot Boys
1:45	CLEAR BUILDING
	Speed Officials Mooting

Speed Officials Meeting